
I.D.:	84136735

Materiale	pentru	depanarea	si	accesorizarea	echipamentelor

Data
publicarii

30.06.23 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0	32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

820,24	RON	-	820,24	RON 	 	

Descriere: Kit	media	convertor	fibra	optica	Gigabit	W	dm	Sm	10/100/1000,	MIV132	-	2	buc,	Adaptor
cupla	FO	duplex	SC-SC	multimode	-	48	buc,	Cablu	fibra	optica	multimode	CTC	LSZH	-	100	m,
Patch	cord	fibra	optica	SC/UPC-LC/UPC,	3	mm	duplex	3M	-	8	buc


